		Division	of Corporation Filing Cover Si	15	
		se print this page and nown below) on the top			
	· ·	(((H120	000205796 3)))		
	Note: DO N	OT hit the REFRESH/ page. Doing so will			er from this
	To: From	Division of Cor Fax Number : Account Name Account Number Phone Fax Number	: (850)617-63 : AJ ACCOUNTI	NG SERVICES, 2 584	12 AUG 15 AH 8: 00 SECRE MAY OF STATE TALLAMASSEE, FLORIDA
	**************************************	LLC DISSOLUTI	-		
		EASY I	MPORT, LLA	0	
		Certified Copy		0	
	ORIDA	Page Count Estimated Charge		03 \$25.00	C. LEWIS
					AUG 16 201
RECEIVED JUG IS PN 4 21	50				

**************************************			
•	305 448 9569	Jabbour & Associate	s #3942 P.002/0
		<b>1 1</b>	<b>**</b>
	14 <del>.</del> - 1		
		COVER LETTER	
TO: Regist			
	tration Section on of Corporations		
6			
SUBJECT: <u></u>	EASY IMPORT LLC	ne of Limited Liability Company)	and a subscription of the
	(	of Limite Line my company	
	Articles of Dissolution and fee(s)	· –	
Please return al	Il correspondence concerning th	is matter to the following:	
		WAEL DIAB	
		(Name of Person)	
	E	ASY IMPORT LLC.	
		(Firm/Company)	
	19370 COL	LINS AVE APT1501	
		(Address)	
	SUNNY ISL	ES BEACH, FL 33160	
		(City/State and Zip Code)	
For further info	ormation concerning this matter,	please call:	
WA	EL DIAB	<sub>at (</sub> 786 کار ) 355	-9197
	(Name of Person)		me Telephone Number)
<b>.</b>			
Enclosed is a cir	cck for the following amount: Fee 30.00 Filing Fee	&\$55.00 Filing F∞ &	\$60.00 Filing Fee,
	Certificate of St	tatus Certified Copy	Certificate of Status &
		(additional copy is enclosed)	(additional copy is enclosed)
<b>T</b> lassing 1 mm			
<b>T</b> lassing Lime	MAILING ADDRES	• <b>STRER</b> T/CO	URIER ADDRESS:
<b>T</b> lapping Lime	MAILING ADDRESS Registration Section	Registration S	
<b>A</b> lassia i ime	Registration Section Division of Corporation	Registration S Division of Co	ection prporations
<b>T</b> lapping Lumb	<b>Registration Section</b>	Registration S Division of Co Clifton Buildi	ection prporations

· ·

08/15/2012 15:00 305 448 9569

Jabbour & Associates

#3942 P.003/003

## FILED

12 AUG 15 AM 8:00

SECRE LARY OF STATE

TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

## ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1. The name of a limited liability company is EASY IMPORT, LLC.

2. The Articles of Organization were filed on <u>August 08, 2012</u> and assigned document number L12000102203

3. The date the dissolution was approved: \_\_\_\_\_8/2012

4. A description of occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section 608.441, Florida Statutes, (copy 608.441 on back cover letter).
MEMBERS AND MANAGERS AGREEMENT

## 5. CHECK ONE:

All debts, obligations and liabilities of the limited liability company have been paid or discharged. OR-Adequate provision has been made for the debts, obligations and liabilities pursuant to s. 608.4421.

6. All remaining property and assets have been distributed among its members in accordance with their respective rights and interests.

## 7. CHECK ONE:

There are no suits pending against the company in any court.

-OR-Adequate provision has been made for the satisfaction of any judgment, order or decree which may be entered against it in any pending suit.

Signatures of the members having the same percentage of membership interests necessary to approve the dissolution:

Signature

Prinica Name	
WAEL DIAB	
DIAE M DIAB	····
NAJLA M DAHAN	<u></u>
KHALED DIAB	

FILING FEE: \$25.00